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Requests in CY 2021

Source:  Fairfax County Department of Neighborhood and Community Services
Note: Total Calls includes "homeless" and other addresses which are not mappable. Ü

Coordinated Services Planning
Density of Basic Needs Requests

Human Services Region 4
Fairfax County, Virginia

Calendar Year 2021 CSP Requests
Density of Basic Needs Requests
for Region 4

Over 500 requests
near communities:
Bent Tree Apts
Elms @ Centreville
Heritage Estates
Lee Overlook
London Towne
Madison Ridge
Post Corners @ Trinity Center
Singleton's Grove
The Meadows
Woodway @ Trinity Centre

Almost 200 requests
near communities:
Pinewood Meadows
Rockland Village
Winding Brook Condos

Close to 400  requests near communities:
Camden @ Fairfax Corner
Camden Monument Place
Finley @ Fairfax Corner
Penderbrook
Ragan Oaks
Reserve @ Fairfax Corner
Wheelhouse Apts.

Over 75 requests
near communities:
Burkeshire Commons
Colony Park
Glen Cove

Around 100 requests
near communities:
Meadows of Chantilly

Over 100 requests
near communities:
Cardnial Forest
Fairfax Park
Keene Mill Woods

3
7
10
11

65
82

186
326

585
2114

Paratransit
Other Financial Aid

Bus Fare/Gas Money
Medical Expense Asst

Household/Personal Goods
Housing Counseling
Emergency Shelter

Emergency Food
Utility Bill Asst

Housing Payment Asst

Very Low
Low
Low to Medium
Medium
Medum to High
High
Very High


